10.

11.
12.

13.

EAST GOSHEN TOWNSHIP
HISTORICAL COMMISSION MEETING
THURSDAY, MARCH 10, 2011 - 7:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE / MOMENT OF SILENCE
MINUTES

A

February 10, 2011

ANNOUNCEMENTS
Activity Calendar — Additions and Changes

A

CHAIRPERSON’S REPORT
TREASURER’S REPORT
OLD BUSINESS

A. Archive Program/computer

B. Living History Day

C. National History Day

D. Facebook Page

E. Family Research for Historical Resources— Ed Lendrat
F. Other Old Business
NEW BUSINESS

A. Cell Town Update —

B. Judy’s suggestions for Plank House garden

C. Civil War Clothing/materials for Plank House

LIAISON REPORTS
Reports not yet emailed / Updates on other ABC Activities

A
B.

Q&A

SUB-DIVISION / LAND DEVELOPMENT

A
B.

628 Beaumont/Bow Tree
Any Other Matter

CORRESPONDENCE

PUBLIC COMMENT

ADJOURNMENT

important Notes

March 14, 2011
March 15, 2010
March 15, 2011
March 17, 2011
March 22, 2011
March 23, 2011
April 7, 2011

Municipal Authority

Park and Recreation — workshop
Board of Supervisors

Police Commission

Board of Supervisors

Zoning Hearing Board

Zoning Hearing Board

7:00 pm
10:00 am
7:00 pm
8:00 am
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm



